
 

Date Day Time Event Course Notes

3-Dec Friday 11:00 AM
The NXTLVL Marine Snowball             

4-Man Scramble
Slick Rock First Event of 2022 Season                  

3-Dec Friday 6:00 PM 2021 Annual Banquet Yacht Club Ballroom

7-Jan Friday 11:00 AM
The Highland Furniture                       

2- Man Pinehurst
Apple Rock

Flighted, Pick Your Partner or 

Pot Luck

22-Jan Saturday 11:00 AM
The Sound Design                              

4-Man 1-2-3 ball
Slick Rock

1bb 6 Holes, 2bb 6 Holes, 3bb 6 

Holes Pro Shop Paired

18-Feb Friday 11:00 AM
The Johnson Sewell Lincoln    

Individual Stableford 
Ram Rock One flight

12-Mar Saturday 9:00 AM
The Whataburger St. Patrick's Day             

4-Man/2 Best Ball
Ram Rock

Green Ball; Form Your Own 

Team or Pot Luck

25-Mar Friday 9:00 AM
The First United Bank                     

Pick Your Tee Classic
Apple Rock

Pick Your Flight - One Tee, Two 

Tee or Three Tee

9-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM The Beacon 2-Man Better Ball Slick Rock Pro Shop Paired

22-Apr Friday 9:00 AM
The C&D Appliance                                        

4-Man/2 Best Ball Shamble
Apple Rock Pro Shop Paired

14-May Saturday 8:30 AM The Brute Ram Rock Really Hard Golf Course!

3-Jun Friday 8:30 AM Member Guest
Ram Rock 

&
Ram Shamble

4-Jun Saturday 8:30 AM (Two Day) Apple Rock Apple Best Ball

18-Jun Saturday 8:30 AM The Edward Jones 2-Man Shamble Apple Rock
Flighted, Pick Your Partner or 

Pot Luck

8-Jul Friday 8:30 AM The Ace Hardware 4-Man, 3 Best Ball Slick Rock Pro Shop Paired

23-Jul Saturday 8:30 AM
The Galloway Insurance          

Individual Eclectic
Apple Rock Flighted 

13-Aug Saturday 8:30 AM The Bay Pharmacy 2- Man Scramble Apple Rock Pick Your Partner or Pot Luck

26-Aug Friday 8:30 AM
Event TBD                                        

(Or Placeholder for Rain Out)
Slick Rock TBD

24-Sep Saturday 9:00 AM Bayside Market 4-Man Scramble Slick Rock Pro Shop Paired

8-Oct Saturday 9:00 AM The Edward Jones Tour Championship Slick Rock
Individual Net Stroke Play - One 

Flight

4-Nov Friday 9:00 AM Cup Matches Slick Rock Top 36 Players on Points List

5-Nov Saturday 9:00 AM

2-Dec Friday 11:00 AM 4-Man Scramble (Snowball) Slick Rock First Event of 2023 Season              

2-Dec Friday 6:00 PM 2022 Annual Banquet TBD
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